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SHOT Classic Championship Fin 11/19/2011 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 10 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 10 Points Ranking Placing 10 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 -$       2nd 10 -$       3rd 10 -$       1st 10 -$       -$           -$           
1 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 634611 Y 4.0 7.0 -$       3.0 8.0 -$       5.0 6.0 -$       1.0 10.0 -$       31.0 1 1 -$           -$           
80 Laurie Shelton - Areal Chic Magnet - 4554731 Y 2.0 9.0 -$       2.0 9.0 -$       7.0 4.0 -$       2.0 9.0 -$       31.0 1 2 -$           -$           
21 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 Y 6.0 5.0 -$       5.0 6.0 -$       2.0 9.0 -$       4.0 7.0 -$       27.0 3 3 -$           -$           
22 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 Y 3.0 8.0 -$       9.0 2.0 -$       1.0 10.0 -$       6.0 5.0 -$           25.0 4 4 -$           -$           
110 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - Y 7.0 4.0 -$       1.0 10.0 -$       3.0 8.0 -$       8.0 3.0 -$           25.0 4 5 -$           -$           
77 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex to Gamble  - 5144481 Y 5.0 6.0 -$       4.0 7.0 -$       8.0 3.0 -$       3.0 8.0 -$       24.0 6 6 -$           -$           
60 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 Y 1.0 10.0 -$       8.0 3.0 -$       4.0 7.0 -$       9.0 2.0 -$           22.0 7 7 -$           -$           
16 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 Y 9.0 2.0 -$       6.0 5.0 -$       9.0 2.0 -$       5.0 6.0 -$       15.0 8 8 -$           -$           
57 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 Y 10.0 1.0 -$       10.0 1.0 -$       6.0 5.0 -$       7.0 4.0 -$           11.0 9 9 -$           -$           
102 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 Y 8.0 3.0 -$       7.0 4.0 -$       10.0 1.0 -$       10.0 1.0 -$           9.0 10 10 -$           -$           
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Championship Finals 2011
Open Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 3 9 1 2 4 5 8 6 7 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 10 60 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

2 9 80 Laurie Shelton - Areal Chic Magnet - 4554731 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

3 8 22 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 67.0

4 7 1 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 634611 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

5 6 77 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex to Gamble  - 5144481 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 66.0

6 5 21 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 66.0

7 4 110 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

8 3 102 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 59.0

9 2 16 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 55.0

10 1 57 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.0

Open Pleasure HOT Classic Championship FinaLocation:Tom Neel
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Classic Championship Finals 2011
Open_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 5 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

open 
close 
gat

mailbox 
side 
pass

rope / 
drag

trot tree 
tunnel tree trap

back 
out, 90 

turn

walk 
trees 
exit

trot over

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 10.0 110 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 81.0

2 9.0 80 Laurie Shelton - Areal Chic Magnet - 4554731 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 80.0

3 8.0 1 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 634611 8.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 78.0

4 7.0 77 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex to Gamble  - 5144481 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 77.0

5 6.0 21 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 10.0 10.0 4.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 76.0

6 5.0 16 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 10.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

7 4.0 102 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 76.0

8 3.0 60 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

9 2.0 22 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 2.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 65.0

10 1.0 57 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 61.0

Open Trail HOT Classic Championship FinaLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Championship Finals 2011
Open_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 3 6 5 1 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins 3 Spins 
Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 10 22 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 53.0

2 9 21 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 52.0

3 8 110 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.5

4 7 60 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.0

5 6 1 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 634611 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 50.5

6 5 57 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.0

7 4 80 Laurie Shelton - Areal Chic Magnet - 4554731 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 48.5

8 3 77 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex to Gamble  - 5144481 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 47.5

9 2 16 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.0

10 1 102 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 39.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

HOT Classic Championship FinLocation:Kelly Ricitelli
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Classic Championship Finals 2011
Open_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

10 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 1 2 4 6 4 6

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

1 10.0 1 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 634611 8 8 7 8 7 8 46

2 9.0 80 Laurie Shelton - Areal Chic Magnet - 4554731 7 7 8 7 8 7 44

3 8.0 77 Judy Fortenberry - Big Chex to Gamble  - 5144481 7 7 6 7 8 8 43

4 7.0 21 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 6 6 7 7 7 8 41

5 6.0 16 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8 8 6 7 5 6 40

6 5.0 22 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 9 8 5 5 7 6 40

7 4.0 57 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 7 7 6 8 4 6 38

8 3.0 110 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 7 6 6 6 7 6 38

9 2.0 60 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 5 7 7 8 4 6 37

10 1.0 102 Mary King - Twig Talks - 4221696 7 8 6 5 5 5 36

Open Cowhorse SHOT Classic Championship Finals

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Tom Neel Location:
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